Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rayan Robinson - (1168301) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.79
28.96
30.36
31.48
32.83
34.08
35.20
35.21

35.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.79
28.96
30.36
31.48
32.83
35.20
34.08
35.30

35.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

383
376
326
293
258
230
209
209
207

WA Pts

383
376
326
293
258
209
230
207
209

Round

Round

H

I I =

Date

02/02/20
26/05/19
10/06/18
05/02/18
06/02/17
29/05/16
12/06/16
30/01/16
05/03/16

Date

02/02/20
26/05/19
10/06/18
05/02/18
06/02/17
12/06/16
29/05/16
05/03/16
30/01/16

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
Dyce LC Meet 2018

North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2017
North District Junior LC Time Trials

Hunting Trophy Meet 2016

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Meet
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
Dyce LC Meet 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2017
Hunting Trophy Meet 2016
North District Junior LC Time Trials
North District Age Group Championships

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Glasgow

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Club Swam Under

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Level

1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



