Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rayan Robinson - (1168301) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.79	383	Н	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
28.96	376	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
30.36	326	F	10/06/18	Dyce LC Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
31.48	293	Н	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
32.83	258	Н	06/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
34.08	230	F	29/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
35.20	209	F	12/06/16	Hunting Trophy Meet 2016	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
35.21	209	Н	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
35.30	207	Н	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.79	383	Н	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
28.96	376	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
30.36	326	F	10/06/18	Dyce LC Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
31.48	293	Н	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
32.83	258	Н	06/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
35.20	209	F	12/06/16	Hunting Trophy Meet 2016	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
34.08	230	F	29/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
35.30	207	Н	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
35.21	209	Н	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS